
S. No. Item name Pack Size Product Description (Real Gene Labs) Cat No Pack Size

2 RGT PANBIO DENGUE IGG 1X96 Dengue IgG ELISA 391053 96 Test

3 RGT PANBIO DENGUE IGM 1X96 Dengue IgM ELISA 391054 96 Test

5 RGT WANTAI HEV IGM MU CAPTURE 1X96 HAV IgM ELISA 391097 96 Test

6 RGT WANTAI HAV IGM MU CAPTURE 1X96 HEV IgM ELISA 391111 96 Test

8 RGT DIESSE HSV 1 IGM 1X96 HSV-1 IgM ELISA 391118 96 Test

9 RGT DIESSE HSV 1 IGG 1X96 HSV-1 IgG ELISA 391117 96 Test

10 RGT DIESSE HSV 2 IGM 1X96 HSV-2 IgM ELISA 391122 96 Test

11 RGT DIESSE HSV 2 IGG 1X96 HSV-2 IgG ELISA 391121 96 Test

13 RGT CALBIOTECH H PYLORI IGA ELISA KIT 1 X 96 H. pylori IgA ELISA 391093 96 Test

14 RGT CALBIOTECH H PYLORI IGG ELISA KIT 1 X 96 H. pylori IgG ELISA 391094 96 Test

15 RGT CALBIOTECH BRUCELLA IGG ELISA KIT 1 X 96 Brucella IgG ELISA 391027 96 Test

16 RGT CALBIOTECH BRUCELLA IGM ELISA KIT 1 X 96 Brucella IgM ELISA 391028 96 Test

17 RGT AESKULISA BETA 2 GLYCOPROTEIN IGG/IGM 1 X 96 Beta 2 Glycoprotein Screen ELISA 391023 96 Test

20 RGT IMMUNOLAB VZV IGG 1X48 Varicella-Zoster IgG ELISA 391185 96 Test

21 RGT IMMUNOLAB VZV IGM 1X48 Varicella-Zoster IgM ELISA 391186 96 Test

22 RGT DIASOURCE FREE TESTOSTERONE ELISA KIT 1 X 96 Free Testosterone ELISA 391085 96 Test

23 RGT DRG AMEBIASIS IGG 1X96 E.histolytica IgG (Amebiasis) ELISA 391068 96 Test

24 RGT ELISA ANTI ACETYLCHOLINE RECEPTOR ASSAY 96T 1X96T
Human Anti-AChR (Anti-Acetylcholine Receptor
antibody) ELISA kit

3010781 96 Test

29 RGT AESKULISA PR3 SENSITIVE 96T 1X96T PR3 (c-ANCA) ELISA 391159 96 Test

30 RGT AESKULISA MPO 96T 1X96T MPO (p-ANCA) ELISA 391147 96 Test

37 RGT DIASOURCE 17 OH PROGESTERONE 96T 1 X 96 17-OH Progesterone ELISA 391001 96 Test

38 RGT AESKU ANTI-dsDNA IFA 1 X 100 dsDNA ELISA (Qualitative)  391064 96 Test

39 RGT INBIOS SCRUB TYPHUS DETECT IGM ELISA 1 X 96T Scrub Typhus IgM ELISA 391169 96 Test

40 RGT AESKU ANTI-dsDNA ELISA 1 X 96T dsDNA ELISA (Qualitative)  391064 96 Test

41 RGT AESKU TTG IGG ELISA 1 X 96T Anti Tissue Transglutaminase IgG ELISA 391020 96 Test

43 RGT ABBOTT PANBIO LEPTOSPIRA 1 X 96T Leptospira IgM ELISA 391138 96 Test

45 RGT AESKULISA ANTI CARDIOLIPIN IGG/IGM 5 X 96 Cardiolipin IgG+IgM ELISA 391035 96 Test

46 RGT CALBIOTECH H PYLORI IGM ELISA KIT 1 X 96 H. pylori IgM ELISA 391095 96 Test

47 RGT AESKULISA ANTI CARDIOLIPIN IGG/IGM 1 X 96 Cardiolipin IgG+IgM ELISA 391035 96 Test

50 RGT INBIOS CHIKANGUNIA IGM ELISA 96T 1 X 96T Chikungunya IgM ELISA 391039 96 Test

52 RGT AESKULISA ANTI PHOSPHOLIPID IGG/IGM 1 X 96T Anti Phospholipid ELISA 391018 96 Test

58 RGT EUROIMMUN PLA2R (PHOSPHOLIPASE A2 RECEPTOR) 1 X 96T
Human PLA2R1 (Phospholipase A2 Receptor 1)
ELISA Kit

3013558 96 Test

62 RGT DRG HEPCIDIN 25 (BIOACTIVE) HS ELISA 1 X 96
Human hs-Hepc25 (high sensitivity Hepcidin 25)
ELISA Kit

3019112 96 Test

64 RGT TESTLINE EIA MEASLES IgM 96T 1 X 96T Measles IgM ELISA 391142 96 Test

65 RGT NOVALISA® ASPERGILLUS FUMIGATUS IGG 1 X 96T Aspergillus Fumigatus IgG ELISA 391301 96 Test

66 RGT NOVALISA® ASPERGILLUS FUMIGATUS IGM 1 X 96T Aspergillus Fumigatus IgM ELISA 391302 96 Test

67 RGT LDN SEROTONIN 1 X 96 Serotonin ELISA Kit 3007830 96 Test

68 RGT DIASOURCE OH VITAMIN D 1 X 96 25 OH Vitamin D ELISA 391003 96 Test

70 RGT LDN CHROMOGRANIN A 1 X 96 Human CHGA (Chromogranin A) ELISA Kit 3011806 96 Test

71 RGT DIAMETRA ANTI BETA 2 GLYCOPROTEIN 1 SCREEN 1 X 96 Beta 2 Glycoprotein Screen ELISA 391023 96 Test

72 RGT GENLISA LEPTOSPIRA ANTIBODY IGG 1 X 96T Leptospira IgG ELISA 391137 96 Test

73 RGT GENLISA LEPTOSPIRA ANTIBODY IGM 1 X 96T Leptospira IgM ELISA 391138 96 Test

74 RGT TESTLINE EIA CHLAMYDIA PNEUMONIAE IGM 1 X 96T Chlamydia Pneumoniae IgM ELISA 391304 96 Test

75 RGT TESTLINE EIA CHLAMYDIA PNEUMONIAE IGG 1 X 96T Chlamydia Pneumoniae IgG ELISA 391303 96 Test

76 RGT NOVALISA® CHLAMYDIA PNEUMONIAE IGG 1 X 96T Chlamydia Pneumoniae IgG ELISA 391303 96 Test

77 RGT NOVALISA® CHLAMYDIA PNEUMONIAE IGM 1 X 96T Chlamydia Pneumoniae IgM ELISA 391304 96 Test

78 RGT NOVALISA® LEPTOSPIRA IGG ELISA KIT 1 X 96T Leptospira IgG ELISA 391137 96 Test

79 RGT NOVALISA® LEPTOSPIRA IGM ELISA KIT 1 X 96T Leptospira IgM ELISA 391138 96 Test

80 RGT CALBIOTECH CHLAMYDIA PNEUMONIAE IGM KIT 1 X 96T Chlamydia Pneumoniae IgM ELISA 391304 96 Test

81 RGT CALBIOTECH CHLAMYDIA PNEUMONIAE IGG KIT 1 X 96T Chlamydia Pneumoniae IgG ELISA 391303 96 Test

83 RGT TESTLINE EIA MUMPS IGM 96T 1 X 96T Mumps IgM ELISA 391149 96 Test

84 RGT TESTLINE EIA MUMPS IGG 96T 1 X 96T Mumps IgG ELISA 391148 96 Test

85 RGT TESTLINE EIA MEASLES IgG 96T 1 X 96T Measles IgG ELISA 391141 96 Test

OUR PRODUCTS



Reagents & Kits
Product Name Catalog No. Pack Size

Acryl Carrier 110000 1mL

Plasmid DNA Extraction Mini Kit  110001 50 preps

Plasmid DNA Extraction Maxi Kit  110002 10 preps

Endotoxin-Free Plasmid DNA Extraction Mini Kit 110003 50 preps

Endotoxin-Free Plasmid DNA Extraction Maxi Kit 110004 10 preps

Yeast Plasmid Extraction Kit 110005 50 preps

PCR Purification Kit 120001 50 preps

Gel DNA Extraction Kit 120002 50 preps

Gel DNA Extraction & PCR Purification Kit 120003 50 preps

DNAzol 121000 100mL

Diluent for DNA Extraction 121002 500mL

Bacterial Genomic DNA Extraction Kit  130001 50 preps

Blood Genomic DNA Extraction Kit 130002 50 preps

Bacterial Genomic DNA Extraction Kit 130003 50 preps

Fungi Genomic DNA Extraction Kit 130004 50 preps

Plant Genomic DNA Extraction Kit  130005 50 preps

Soil Genomic DNA Extraction Kit 130006 50 preps

Stool (Fecal) Genomic DNA Extraction Kit 130007 50 preps

Tissues/Cells Genomic DNA Extraction Kit 130008 50 preps

Yeast Genomic DNA Extraction Kit  130009 50 preps

Universal Genomic DNA Extraction Kit 130010 50 preps

Viral DNA Extraction Kit 130011 50 preps

Plant Genomic DNA Extraction Reagent [ready-to-use CTAB reagent] 131001 500mL

Poly A [Carrier RNA] 140000 10mg

RNAzol 140001 100mL

Total RNA Extraction Kit 140002 50 preps

Viral RNA Extraction Kit  140003 50 preps

RNAwait [RNA stabilizer] 140010 100mL

RNase Inhibitor 140011 1kU

RNase Away (spray bottle) 140012 250mL

BCA Protein Assay 210001 500 Assays

Bradford Protein Assay 210002 2500 Assays

5x Coomassie Brilliant Blue G-250 210003 100mL

5x Coomassie Brilliant Blue G-250 210003 500mL

BSA (5mg/ml) 210004 1mL

BSA (5mg/ml) 210004 10mL

BSA (5mg/ml) 210004 10mL

Folin-Phenol (1N) 210005 50mL

Folin-Phenol (1N) 210005 100mL

Folin-Phenol (1N) 210005 100mL

PAP EA36 staining Kit 260001 4 x 100mL

PAP EA50 staining Kit 260002 4 x 100mL

PAP EA65 staining Kit 260003 4 x 100mL

Diff-Quik staining Kit 260004 3 x 100mL

Diff-Quik staining Kit 260004 3 x 500mL

Hematoxylin & Eosin (HE) staining Kit 260005 3 x 100mL

Modified Hematoxylin & Eosin staining Kit 260006 4 x 100mL

Weigert Iron Hematoxylin staining Kit 260007 2 x 100mL

Weil's Iron Hematoxylin staining Kit 260008 2 x 100mL

Mallory's Trichrome staining Kit 260009 3 x 50mL

Masson's Trichrome staining Kit (aniline blue method) 260010 7 x 100mL

Masson's Trichrome staining Kit (fast green method) 260011 7 x 100mL

Modified Masson's Trichrome staining Kit 260012 8 x 50mL

Pollak's Trichrome staining Kit 260013 4 x 50mL

Periodic Acid-Schiff (PAS) staining Kit 260014 2 x 50mL

Periodic Acid-Schiff (PAS) staining Kit (Harris Hematoxylin method) 260015 4 x 50mL

Periodic Acid-Schiff (PAS) staining Kit (Mayer Hematoxylin method) 260016 5 x 50mL

Periodic Acid-Schiff - Diastase (PAS-D) staining Kit 260017 5 x 50mL

Giemsa staining stock solution [10x] 260018 100mL

Feulgen staining Kit 260019 3 x 50mL

Basement Membrane Hexamine silver staining Kit 260020 6 x 50mL

Mallory Acid Hematoxylin staining Kit (natural oxidation method) 260021 3 x 100mL

Myelin staining Kit (chromotropic acid 2R method) 260022 4 x 50mL

Myelin staining Kit (fast blue-eosin method) 260023 3 x 50mL

Myelin staining Kit (fast blue-tar violet method) 260024 3 x 50mL

Myelin staining Kit (fast green method) 260025 3 x 50mL

Myelin staining Kit (modified page method) 260026 4 x 50mL

Nissl staining Kit (methylene blue method) 260027 3 x 50mL



Nissl staining Kit (tar violet method) 260028 2 x 100mL

Verhöeff Spandex staining Kit 260029 2 x 100mL

Weil’s Myelin staining Kit 260030 4 x 50mL

EA36 staining solution 261001 100mL

EA50 staining solution 261002 100mL

EA65 staining solution 261003 100mL

Orange G6 staining solution 261004 100mL

Nissl staining solution (thionine method) 261005 100mL

Nissl staining solution (toluidine blue method) 261006 100mL

Acetocarmine staining solution 261011 100mL

Eosin Y staining solution 261012 125mL

Giemsa’s staining solution 261013 125mL

Gram staining solution 261014 125mL

Mayer’s Hematoxylin staining solution 261015 125mL

Bacterial-DIRECT PCR Kit 500001 100 preps

Blood-DIRECT PCR Kit 500002 100 preps

Cell-DIRECT PCR Kit 500003 100 preps

Plant-DIRECT PCR Kit 500004 100 preps

Seed-DIRECT PCR Kit 500005 100 preps

Tissue-DIRECT PCR Kit 500006 100 preps

Native Lysis Buffer 501001 100mL

NP-40 Lysis Buffer 501002 100mL

RIPA Lysis Buffer 501003 100mL

Western & IP Cell Lysis Buffer  501004 100mL

PAGE-Gel Protein Recovery Kit 501011 20 preps

Total Protein Extraction Kit 501012 50 preps

Bacterial Protein Extraction Kit 501013 50 preps

Cytoplasmic Protein Extraction Kit 501014 50 preps

Nucleoprotein Extraction Kit 501015 50 preps

Phosphorylated Protein Extraction Kit 501016 50 preps

Plant Protein Extraction Kit 501017 50 preps

Yeast Protein Extraction Kit 501018 50 preps

Adipose Tissue Protein Extraction Kit 501101 50 preps

Adipose Tissue Protein Extraction Kit (Protein degreasing filter column) 501102 50 preps

Animal Cell/Tissue Total Protein Extraction Kit 501103 50 preps

Blood Cell Protein Extraction Kit 501104 50 preps

Bone Tissue Protein Extraction Kit 501105 50 preps

Chloroplast Extraction Kit 501106 50 preps

Endoplasmic Reticulum Extraction Kit 501107 50 preps

Endoplasmic Reticulum Protein Extraction Kit 501108 50 preps

Golgi Extraction Kit 501109 50 preps

Golgi Membrane Protein Extraction Kit 501110 50 preps

Golgi Protein Extraction Kit 501111 50 preps

High-fat sample Protein Extraction Kit 501112 50 preps

High-fat sample Protein Extraction Kit (degreased filtration) 501113 50 preps

Insect Protein Extraction Kit 501114 50 preps

Liquid Sample Protein Extraction Kit 501115 50 preps

Lysosomal Protein Extraction Kit 501116 50 preps

Membrane Protein Extraction Kit 501117 50 preps

Mitochondrial Protein Extraction Kit 501118 50 preps

Plant Chloroplast Membrane Protein Extraction Kit (enzymatic method) 501119 50 preps

Plant Chloroplast Membrane Protein Extraction Kit (non-enzymatic method) 501120 50 preps

Plasma Protein Extraction Kit 501121 50 preps

Platelet Membrane Protein Extraction Kit 501122 50 preps

Platelet Protein Extraction Kit 501123 50 preps

Ribosome Extraction Kit 501124 50 preps

Serum Protein Extraction Kit 501125 50 preps

Tissue Protein Extraction Kit (Formaldehyde-fixed) 501126 50 preps

Tissue Protein Extraction Kit (Paraffin-embedded) 501127 50 preps

Total Protein Extraction Kit (for Protein interactions - Pull-down, co-IP, etc.) 501128 50 preps

Whey Protein Extraction Kit 501129 50 preps

Whole Blood Protein Extraction Kit 501130 50 preps

Whole Blood Protein Extraction Kit (detergent-free) 501131 50 preps

Protease Inhibitor [100x] (EDTA-Free) 501201 1mL

Protein Phosphatase Inhibitor [100x] 501202 1mL

Bacterial Protease Inhibitor [100x] 501203 100 preps

Bacterial Protease Phosphatase Inhibitor [50x] 501204 100 preps

Deacetylase Inhibitor [100x] 501205 100 preps

Fungi/Yeast Protease Inhibitor [100x] 501206 100 preps

Fungi/Yeast Protease Phosphatase Inhibitor [50x] 501207 100 preps

Mammalian Protease Inhibitor [100x] 501208 100 preps



Mammalian Protease Phosphatase Inhibitor [50x] 501209 100 preps

Plant Protease Inhibitor [100x] 501210 100 preps

Plant Protease Phosphatase Inhibitor [50x] 501211 100 preps

TriColor Prestained Protein Ladder (11 ~ 245kDa; 12 bands) 502001 50 Loads

TriColor Prestained Protein Ladder (5 ~ 245kDa; 13 bands) 502002 50 Loads

2x Laemmli buffer 502003 5mL

5x Laemmli buffer 502004 5mL

Coomassie Blue Staining/Destaining Kit  502005 Kit

Quick-Blu Gel Stain for SDS-PAGE 502006 500mL

Rapid-Stain for SDS-PAGE 502007 100mL

Acrylamide/Bisacrylamide [30%; 29:1] 502101 100mL

Acrylamide/Bisacrylamide [30%; 29:1] 502101 500ml

Acrylamide/Bisacrylamide [40%; 19:1] 502102 100mL

Acrylamide/Bisacrylamide [40%; 19:1] 502102 500ml

Acrylamide/Bisacrylamide [40%; 37.5 :1] 502103 100mL

Acrylamide/Bisacrylamide [40%; 37.5 :1] 502103 500ml

Acrylamide/Bisacrylamide [49.5%T, 3%C] 502104 100mL

Acrylamide/Bisacrylamide [49.5%T, 3%C] 502104 500ml

Acrylamide/Bisacrylamide [49.5%T, 6%C] 502105 100mL

Acrylamide/Bisacrylamide [49.5%T, 6%C] 502105 500ml

Ammonium Persulphate [10%] 502106 1mL

DTT [1M] 502107 1mL

DTT [1M] 502107 5ml

Bind-Silane 502108 25mL

Repel-Silane 502109 200mL

SDS [10%] 502110 100mL

SDS [10%] 502110 500ml

SDS [20%] 502111 100mL

SDS [20%] 502111 500ml

SDS-PAGE Gel Premix [5%] 502112 100mL

SDS-PAGE Loading Buffer [2x] (with DTT) 502113 10mL

SDS-PAGE Loading Buffer [4x] (with DTT) 502114 10mL

SDS-PAGE Loading Buffer [5x] (with DTT) 502115 10mL

SDS-PAGE Loading Buffer [2x] (with beta-Mercaptoethanol) 502116 10mL

SDS-PAGE Loading Buffer [4x] (with beta-Mercaptoethanol) 502117 10mL

SDS-PAGE Loading Buffer [5x] (with beta-Mercaptoethanol) 502118 10mL

SDS-PAGE Loading Buffer [4x] (Native) 502119 10mL

SDS-PAGE Loading Buffer [5x] (Nondenatured) 502120 10mL

SDS-PAGE Loading Buffer [5x] (Denatured) 502121 10mL

SDS-PAGE Separation Buffer [4x] (pH 8.8) 502122 100mL

SDS-PAGE Separation Buffer [4x] (pH 8.8) 502122 500ml

SDS-PAGE Separation Gel Premix [6%] 502123 200mL

SDS-PAGE Separation Gel Premix [6%] 502123 500ml

SDS-PAGE Separation Gel Premix [8%] 502124 200mL

SDS-PAGE Separation Gel Premix [8%] 502124 500ml

SDS-PAGE Separation Gel Premix [10%] 502125 200mL

SDS-PAGE Separation Gel Premix [10%] 502125 500ml

SDS-PAGE Separation Gel Premix [12%] 502126 200mL

SDS-PAGE Separation Gel Premix [12%] 502126 500ml

SDS-PAGE Separation Gel Premix [15%] 502127 200mL

SDS-PAGE Separation Gel Premix [15%] 502127 500ml

SDS-PAGE Spacer Buffer [4x] (pH 6.8) 502128 100mL

SDS-PAGE Spacer Buffer [4x] (pH 6.8) 502128 500ml

Tris-Glycine Gel Running Buffer [1x] (powder) 502129 5 x 1L

Tris-Glycine Gel Running Buffer [1x] (powder) 502129 10 x 1L

Tris-Glycine Gel Running Buffer [5x] (powder) 502130 1L

Tris-Glycine Gel Running Buffer [5x] 502131 500ml

Tris-Tricine Gel Running Buffer 502132 100mL

Tris-Tricine Gel Running Buffer 502132 500ml

Tris-Tricine Gel Loading Buffer [2x] (with DTT) 502133 5mL

Tris-Tricine Gel Loading Buffer [2x] (with DTT) 502133 10ml

Tris-Tricine Anode Buffer [1x] 502134 500ml

Tris-Tricine Anode Buffer [10x] 502135 100mL

Tris-Tricine Cathode Buffer [1x] 502136 500ml

Tris-Tricine Cathode Buffer [10x] 502137 100mL

Tris-HCl [1M] (pH 6.8) 502138 100mL

Tris-HCl [1M] (pH 6.8) 502138 500ml

Tris-HCl [1.5M] (pH 8.8) 502139 100mL

Tris-HCl [1.5M] (pH 8.8) 502139 500ml

Carrier Ampholyte (pH 3-10; 40%) 502201 12mL

Carrier Ampholyte (pH 4-6; 40%) 502202 12mL

Carrier Ampholyte (pH 5-7; 40%) 502203 12mL



Carrier Ampholyte (pH 6-9; 40%) 502204 12mL

Denhardt's Solution [50x] 503001 50mL

SSC Buffer [20x, pH 5.3] 503002 100mL

SSC Buffer [20x, pH 5.3] 503002 500mL

SSC Buffer [20x, pH 7.0] 503003 100mL

SSC Buffer [20x, pH 7.0] 503003 500mL

SSC Buffer [20x, pH 7.4] 503004 100mL

SSC Buffer [20x, pH 7.4] 503004 500mL

Western Blocking Buffer 503005 100mL

Western Blocking Buffer 503005 500mL

Western Stripping Buffer 503006 100mL

Western Stripping Buffer 503006 500mL

Western Transfer Buffer [1x] (powder) 503007 5 x 1L

Western Transfer Buffer [1x] (powder) 503007 10 x 1L

Western Transfer Buffer [10x] (powder) 503008 1L

Western Transfer Buffer [10x] 503009 500mL

Membrane Regeneration solution 503010 100mL

Membrane Regeneration solution 503010 500mL

Membrane Regeneration solution (Advanced) 503011 100mL

Membrane Regeneration solution (Advanced) 503011 500mL

Nitrocellulose Transfer Membrane [0.22um] (width: 30cm) 503051 3mtr. Roll

Nitrocellulose Transfer Membrane [0.45um] (width: 30cm) 503052 3mtr. Roll

Nylon-66 Transfer Membrane [0.22um] (width: 30cm) 503053 3mtr. Roll

Nylon-66 Transfer Membrane [0.45um] (width: 30cm) 503054 3mtr. Roll

DAB (Goat IgG) kit 504101 Kit

DAB (Mouse IgG) kit 504102 Kit

DAB (Rabbit IgG) kit 504103 Kit

ECL Plus (Goat IgG) kit 504201 Kit

ECL Plus (Human IgG) kit 504202 Kit

ECL Plus (Mouse IgG) kit 504203 Kit

ECL Plus (Rabbit IgG) kit 504204 Kit

SABC (Goat IgG-AP) kit 504311 Kit

SABC (Goat IgG-FITC) kit 504312 Kit

SABC (Goat IgG-HRP) kit 504313 Kit

SABC (Mouse IgG-AP) kit 504314 Kit

SABC (Mouse IgG-FITC) kit 504315 Kit

SABC (Mouse IgG-HRP) kit 504316 Kit

SABC (Rabbit IgG-AP) kit 504317 Kit

SABC (Rabbit IgG-FITC) kit 504318 Kit

SABC (Rabbit IgG-HRP) kit 504319 Kit

SABC (Mouse IgG + Rabbit IgG-AP) kit 504320 Kit

SABC (Mouse IgG + Rabbit IgG-FITC) kit 504321 Kit

SABC (Mouse IgG + Rabbit IgG-HRP) kit 504322 Kit

SABC (Goat IgG FITC + HRP) kit 504323 Kit

SABC (Mouse IgG FITC + HRP) kit 504324 Kit

SABC (Rabbit IgG FITC + HRP) kit 504325 Kit

Streptavidin-HRP (Goat IgG) kit 504401 Kit

Streptavidin-HRP (Mouse IgG) kit 504402 Kit

Streptavidin-HRP (Rabbit IgG) kit 504403 Kit

Streptavidin-HRP (Mouse IgG + Rabbit IgG kit 504404 Kit

Antibody Diluent (advance) 505001 10mL

Antibody Diluent (advance) 505001 50mL

Antibody Diluent (ordinary) 505002 10mL

Antibody Diluent (ordinary) 505002 50mL

Antibody Diluent [AP] 505003 10mL

Antibody Diluent [AP] 505003 50mL

Antibody Diluent [FITC] 505004 10mL

Antibody Diluent [FITC] 505004 50mL

Antibody Diluent [HRP] 505005 10mL

Antibody Diluent [HRP] 505005 50mL

Antigen Retrieval [1x] 505006 100mL

Antigen Retrieval [1x] 505006 500mL

Antigen Retrieval [1x] (for Frozen Sections)  505007 100mL

Antigen Retrieval [1x] (for Frozen Sections)  505007 500mL

Antigen Retrieval Solution - EDTA, pH 8.0 [1x] 505008 100mL

Antigen Retrieval Solution - EDTA, pH 8.0 [1x] 505008 500mL

Antigen Retrieval Solution - EDTA, pH 8.0 [50x] 505009 100mL

Antigen Retrieval Solution - EDTA, pH 8.0 [50x] 505009 500mL

Antigen Retrieval Solution - Sodium Citrate [1x] 505010 100mL

Antigen Retrieval Solution - Sodium Citrate [1x] 505010 500mL

Antigen Retrieval Solution - Sodium Citrate [50x] 505011 100mL

Antigen Retrieval Solution - Sodium Citrate [50x] 505011 500mL



Antigen Retrieval Solution - Tris-EDTA, pH 9.0 [1x] 505012 100mL

Antigen Retrieval Solution - Tris-EDTA, pH 9.0 [1x] 505012 500mL

Antigen Retrieval Solution - Tris-EDTA, pH 9.0 [50x] 505013 100mL

Antigen Retrieval Solution - Tris-EDTA, pH 9.0 [50x] 505013 500mL

BSA Blocking Buffer [5%] 505014 100mL

BSA Blocking Buffer [5%] 505014 500mL

Dewaxing Solution 505015 500mL

ELISA Coating Buffer [1x] 505016 100mL

ELISA Coating Buffer [1x] 505016 500mL

ELISA Coating Buffer [10x] 505017 100mL

ELISA Coating Buffer [10x] 505017 500mL

ELISA Stop Solution 505018 100mL

ELISA Stop Solution 505018 500mL

EDTA Decalcifying Solution (pH 7.2) 505019 100mL

EDTA Decalcifying Solution (pH 7.2) 505019 500mL

Endogenous Avidin-Biotin Blocking Kit 505020 2 x 100mL

Endogenous Biotin Blocking Solution 505021 100mL

Mounting Medium (Glycerol Gelatin) 505022 10mL

Mounting Medium, Antifading 505023 5mL

Mounting Medium, Antifading 505023 25mL

Mounting Medium, Antifading with DAPI  505024 5mL

Mounting Medium, Antifading with DAPI  505024 25mL

Neutral Balsam 505025 100mL

Paraformaldehyde [1%] 505026 100mL

Paraformaldehyde [1%] 505026 500mL

Paraformaldehyde [4%] 505027 100mL

Paraformaldehyde [4%] 505027 500mL

Paraformaldehyde [8%] 505028 100mL

Paraformaldehyde [8%] 505028 500mL

Permeabilizer (Saponin) 505029 100mL

Permeabilizer (Saponin) 505029 500mL

Poly-L-Lysine [10x]  505030 10mL

Tissue Freezing Medium 505031 125mL

Trypsin Digestion solution [0.1%] 505032 10mL

Avidin [FITC conjugated] 505101 100uL

Avidin [HRP conjugated] 505102 100uL

Biotin [HRP conjugated] 505103 100uL

BSA [Biotin conjugated] 505104 100uL

BSA [FITC conjugated] 505105 100uL

BSA [HRP conjugated] 505106 100uL

Streptavidin [FITC conjugated] 505107 100uL

Streptavidin [HRP conjugated] 505108 100uL

Normal Chicken serum 505201 10mL

Normal Donkey serum 505202 10mL

Normal Goat serum 505203 10mL

Normal Horse serum 505204 10mL

Normal Human Serum 505205 5mL

Normal Rabbit serum 505206 10mL

Normal Sheep serum 505207 10mL

Protein A Beads 4FF 506011  5ml 

Protein A Beads 4FF 506011  10ml 

Protein A 4FF column 506012  5 x 1ml 

Protein A 4FF column 506012  1 x 5ml 

Protein A 4FF column 506012  5 x 5ml 

Protein G Beads 4FF 506021  5ml 

Protein G Beads 4FF 506021  10ml 

Protein G 4FF column 506022  5 x 1ml 

Protein G 4FF column 506022  1 x 5ml 

Protein G 4FF column 506022  5 x 5ml 

Protein A/G Beads 4FF 506031  5ml 

Protein A/G Beads 4FF 506031  10ml 

Protein A/G 4FF column 506032  5 x 1ml 

Protein A/G 4FF column 506032  1 x 5ml 

Protein A/G 4FF column 506032  5 x 5ml 

Protein L Beads 4FF  506041  5ml 

Protein L Beads 4FF  506041  10ml 

Protein L 4FF column 506042  5 x 1ml 

Protein L 4FF column 506042  1 x 5ml 

AR Protein A Beads 4FF 506051  5ml 

AR Protein A Beads 4FF 506051  10ml 

AR Protein A 4FF column 506052  5 x 1ml 



AR Protein A-LX Beads  506061  5ml 

AR Protein A-LX Beads  506061  10ml 

AR Protein A-LX column 506062  5 x 1ml 

AR Protein A-LX column 506062  1 x 5ml 

AR Protein A-LX column 506062  5 x 5ml 

Ni-NTA Beads 6FF  506111  5ml 

Ni-NTA Beads 6FF  506111  25mL 

Ni-NTA Beads 6FF  506111  100mL 

Co-NTA Beads 6FF  506112  5ml 

Co-NTA Beads 6FF  506112  25mL 

Co-NTA Beads 6FF  506112  100mL 

Ni-IDA Beads 6FF  506121  5ml 

Ni-IDA Beads 6FF  506121  25mL 

Ni-IDA Beads 6FF  506121  100mL 

Cu-IDA Beads  506122  5ml 

Cu-IDA Beads  506122  25mL 

Cu-IDA Beads  506122  100mL 

Zn-IDA Beads  506123  5ml 

Zn-IDA Beads  506123  25mL 

Zn-IDA Beads  506123  100mL 

Dextrin 6FF Beads  506130  5ml 

Dextrin 6FF Beads  506130  25mL 

Dextrin 6FF Beads  506130  100mL 

Glutathione Beads 4FF  506131  5ml 

Glutathione Beads 4FF  506131  25mL 

Glutathione Beads 4FF  506131  100mL 

Streptavidin Beads 6FF  506132  5ml 

Streptavidin Beads 6FF  506132  25mL 

Streptavidin Beads 6FF  506132  100mL 

Ni Beads 6FF  506140  5ml 

Ni Beads 6FF  506140  25mL 

Ni Beads 6FF  506140  100mL 

IMAC Beads 6FF  506141  5ml 

IMAC Beads 6FF  506141  25mL 

IMAC Beads 6FF  506141  100mL 

Chelating Beads 6FF  506142  5ml 

Chelating Beads 6FF  506142  25mL 

Chelating Beads 6FF  506142  100mL 

Taq DNA Polymerase 510001 1000U

Taq PLUS DNA Polymerase 510002 250U

Pfu DNA Polymerase 510003 250U

dNTP Mix [10mM] 510004 1ml

dNTP Set [100mM] 510005 4 x 250ul

Hot-Start DNA Polymerase 510006 250U

Taq Polymerase Mix [2x] 510011 1ml

Taq PLUS Polymerase Mix [2x] 510012 1ml

Pfu Polymerase Mix [2x] 510013 1ml

Hot-Start Polymerase Mix [2x] 510016 1ml

SYBR Green qPCR Mix [2x] w/o Rox 511000 1ml

SYBR Green qPCR Mix [2x] with Rox 511001 1ml

One-Step RT-qPCR Mix (SYBR Green)  512001 1ml

One Step RT-qPCR Probe Mix [Lyophilized] 512002 50 rxns

M-MLV Reverse Transcriptase 512011 10kU

First Strand cDNA Synthesis Kit (with gDNA Eraser) 512012 50 rxns

Universal primers 1492R [10uM] 513001 250uL

Universal primers 1492R [10uM] 513001 1mL

Universal primers 27F [10uM] 513002 250uL

Universal primers 27F [10uM] 513002 1mL

Universal primers ITS1 [10uM] 513003 250uL

Universal primers ITS1 [10uM] 513003 1mL

Universal primers ITS2 [10uM] 513004 250uL

Universal primers ITS2 [10uM] 513004 1mL

Universal primers ITS4 [10uM] 513005 250uL

Universal primers ITS4 [10uM] 513005 1mL

Universal primers ITS5 [10uM] 513006 250uL

Universal primers ITS5 [10uM] 513006 1mL

Universal primers Oligo T16 [10uM] 513007 250uL

Universal primers Oligo T16 [10uM] 513007 1mL

Universal primers Random [10uM] 513008 250uL

Universal primers Random [10uM] 513008 1mL

Universal primers SP6 [10uM] 513009 250uL

Universal primers SP6 [10uM] 513009 1mL



Universal primers T3 [10uM] 513010 250uL

Universal primers T3 [10uM] 513010 1mL

Universal primers T7 [10uM] 513011 250uL

Universal primers T7 [10uM] 513011 1mL

pUC18 plasmid 514001 20ug

pUC19 plasmid 514002 20ug

pBR322 plasmid 514003 20ug

pET-28a plasmid 514004 20ug

pET-30a plasmid 514005 20ug

pET-32a plasmid 514006 10ug

pSET4S Suicide Gene Knockout 514007 20ug

pEGFP-N1 Mammalian Expression Vector 514013 20ul

pEGFP-N2 Mammalian Expression Vector 514014 20ul

pEGFP-N3 Mammalian Expression Vector 514015 20ul

T4 DNA Ligase [60U/ul] 515000 60 units

Rapid TA Cloning kit 515001 20 preps

One-Step Seamless Cloning Kit 515002 20 preps

Ampicillin [100mg/ml] 515011 10mL

IPTG [50mg/ml] 515012 5mL

Kanamycin [100mg/ml] 515013 5mL

X-Gal [20mg/ml] 515014 5mL

Acridine Orange (AO) solution [1mg/ml] 520001 10mL

Acridine Orange (AO) Staining Assay kit 520002 100 Assays

Alamar Blue 520003 1mL

Annexin V Alexa Fluor488/PI Apoptosis Assay kit 520004 20 Assays

Annexin V Alexa Fluor647/PI Apoptosis Assay kit 520005 20 Assays

Annexin V FITC/PI Apoptosis Assay kit 520006 20 Assays

Annexin V PE/7-AAD Apotosis Assay kit 520007 20 Assays

Autophagy Dual Staining Assay kit (MDC method) 520008 100 Assays

Calcein-AM/PI Dual Staining Assay kit 520009 500 Assays

Caspase-1 Activity Assay kit 520010 20 Assays

Caspase-2 Activity Assay kit 520011 20 Assays

Caspase-3 Activity Assay kit 520012 20 Assays

Caspase-4 Activity Assay kit 520013 20 Assays

Caspase-5 Activity Assay kit 520014 20 Assays

Caspase-6 Activity Assay kit  520015 20 Assays

Caspase-8 Activity Assay kit 520016 20 Assays

Caspase-9 Activity Assay kit 520017 20 Assays

CCK-8 Cytotoxicity Assay kit 520018 100 Assays

CCK-8 Cytotoxicity Assay kit 520018 500 Assays

Cell Cycle Analysis Assay kit 520019 20 Assays

Cell Cycle Analysis Assay kit 520019 50 Assays

CFDA, SE Proliferation & Detection Assay kit  520020 1000 Assays

EdU Cell Proliferation Assay kit (imaging assay) 520021 100 Assays

Hoechst 33258 fluorescent probe 520022 25mg

Hoechst 33258 solution [10ug/ml] (ready-to-use) 520023 10mL

Hoechst 33258 solution [1mg/ml] 520024 1mL

Hoechst 33342 fluorescent probe 520025 25mg

Hoechst 33342 solution [10ug/ml] (ready-to-use) 520026 10mL

Hoechst 33342 solution [1mg/ml] 520027 1mL

Hoechst 33342/PI Dual Staining Assay kit 520028 100 Assays

Hoechst Staining Assay kit 520029 100 Assays



JC-1 Mitochondrial Membrane Potential Assay kit 520030 100 Assays

JC-1 Mitochondrial Membrane Potential probe 520031 1mg

JC-10 Mitochondrial Membrane Potential Assay kit 520032 100 Assays

JC-10 Mitochondrial Membrane Potential probe 520033 1mg

LysoTracker Lysosome fluorescent probe 520034 50uL

MitoTracker Mitochondrial fluorescent probe 520035 50ug

MTT Cytotoxicity Assay kit 520036 500 Assays

Mycoplasma Detection Assay kit 520037 100 Assays

Mycoplasma staining solution (Dienes method) 520038 10mL

Reactive Oxygen Species (ROS) Detection Assay kit  520039 100 Assays

Alsever's solution 521001 100mL

Alsever's solution 521001 500mL

RBC Lysis Buffer [10x] 521002 100mL

RBC Lysis Buffer [10x] 521002 500mL

Whole Blood & Tissue Dilution Buffer 521003 500mL

Cell Washing Buffer 521004 500mL

Mitochondrial Extraction Kit 521011 50 preps

Nuclear Extraction Kit 521012 50 preps

Bacterial Protoplast Preparation Kit 521101 50 preps

Bacterial Ribosome Extraction Kit 521102 50 preps

Chloroplast Ribosome Extraction Kit (enzymatic method) 521103 50 preps

Chloroplast Ribosome Extraction Kit (non-enzymatic method) 521104 50 preps

Endoplasmic Reticulum Extraction Kit (low speed centrifugation) 521105 50 preps

Filamentous Fungal Protoplast preparation kit 521106 50 preps

Fungal Mitochondria Extraction Kit (macrofungi) 521107 50 preps

Fungal Mitochondria Extraction Kit (microfungi) 521108 50 preps

Leukocyte Ribosome Extraction Kit 521109 50 preps

Lysosome Extraction Kit 521110 50 preps

Microalgae Chloroplast Extraction Kit 521111 50 preps

Microalgae Mitochondria Extraction Kit 521112 50 preps

Microalgae Nucleus Extraction Kit 521113 50 preps

Mitochondrial Extraction Kit (for Liquid Samples) 521114 50 preps

Mitochondrial Ribosome Extraction Kit 521115 50 preps

Nuclear & Cytoplasmic Isolation Kit (for cells) 521116 50 preps

Nuclear & Cytoplasmic Isolation Kit (for tissue) 521117 50 preps

Plasma Ribosome Extraction Kit 521118 50 preps

Platelet Mitochondria Extraction Kit 521119 50 preps

Tissue Mitochondria Extraction Kit 521120 50 preps

Yeast ER Extraction Kit 521121 50 preps

Yeast Golgi Extraction Kit 521122 50 preps

Yeast Mitochondria Extraction Kit 521123 50 preps

Yeast Nucleus Extraction Kit 521124 50 preps

Yeast Protoplast Preparation Kit 521125 50 preps

Plant Endoplasmic Reticulum Extraction Kit (enzymatic method) 521151 50 preps

Plant Endoplasmic Reticulum Extraction Kit (non-enzymatic method) 521152 50 preps

Plant Golgi Extraction Kit (enzymatic method) 521153 50 preps

Plant Golgi Extraction Kit (non-enzymatic method) 521154 50 preps



Plant Mitochondria Extraction Kit (enzymatic method) 521155 50 preps

Plant Mitochondria Extraction Kit (non-enzymatic method) 521156 50 preps

Plant Mitochondrial Ribosome Extraction Kit (enzymatic method) 521157 50 preps

Plant Mitochondrial Ribosome Extraction Kit (non-enzymatic method) 521158 50 preps

Plant Nucleus & Cytoplasm Extraction Kit (enzymatic method) 521159 50 preps

Plant Nucleus Extraction Kit (enzymatic method) 521161 50 preps

Plant Nucleus Extraction Kit (non-enzymatic method) 521162 50 preps

Plant Protoplast Preparation Kit 521163 50 preps

Plant Ribosome Extraction Kit (enzymatic method) 521164 50 preps

Plant Ribosome Extraction Kit (non-enzymatic method) 521165 50 preps

Plant Nucleus & Cytoplasm Extraction Kit (non-enzymatic method) 521521 50 preps

Ficoll 400 522001 10g

Lymphocyte Separation Medium [1.077] 522002 200ml

Lymphocyte Separation Medium [1.083] 522003 200ml

Lymphocyte Separation Medium [1.090] 522004 200ml

Cell Cryopreservation Media [1x] (sterile) 523001 50mL

Chloramphenicol [50mg/ml] (sterile) 523002 1mL

Chloramphenicol [50mg/ml] (sterile) 523002 10mL

Deionized Water (sterile) 523003 100mL

Deionized Water (sterile) 523003 500mL

DMSO (sterile) 523004 50mL

D-PBS w/o Calcium, Magnesium & Phenol Red 523005 500mL

D-PBS with Calcium, Magnesium; w/o Phenol Red 523006 500mL

EBSS with Calcium, Magnesium, Phenol Red 523007 500mL

EBSS with Calcium, Magnesium; w/o Phenol Red 523008 500mL

EBSS with Phenol Red; w/o Calcium, Magnesium 523009 500mL

EBSS w/o Calcium, Magnesium, Phenol Red 523010 500mL

HBSS with Calcium, Magnesium, Phenol Red 523011 500mL

HBSS with Calcium, Magnesium; w/o Phenol Red 523012 500mL

HBSS with Phenol Red; w/o Calcium, Magnesium 523013 500mL

HBSS w/o Calcium, Magnesium, Phenol Red 523014 500mL

HBSS [10x] w/o Calcium, Magnesium, Phenol Red 523015 500mL

HEPES [1M] [Free Acid] (sterile) 523016 100mL

HEPES [1M] (sterile) 523017 100mL

HEPES [2x] (sterile) 523018 100mL

Krebs-Ringer Solution 523019 500mL

Modified Tyrode's solution 523020 500mL

L-Glutamine [200mM] (sterile) 523021 100mL

Non-Essential Amino Acid (NEAA) [100x] (sterile) 523022 100mL

PBS [1x] (sterile) 523023 500mL

PBS [10x] (sterile) 523024 500mL

Penicillin-Streptomycin [100x] (sterile) 523025 100mL

Penicillin-Streptomycin-Amphotericin B [100x] (sterile) 523026 100mL

Penicillin-Streptomycin-Gentamicin [100x] (sterile) 523027 100mL

Poly-L-Lysine [10x]  523028 10mL

Sodium Pyruvate [100mM] (sterile) 523029 100mL

Suspension Medium [2%] (sterile) 523030 500mL

Trypsin w/o Phenol Red [0.25%] (sterile) 523031 100mL

Trypsin with Phenol Red [0.25%] (sterile) 523032 100mL

Trypsin-EDTA w/o Phenol Red [0.25%] (sterile) 523033 100mL

Trypsin-EDTA with Phenol Red [0.25%] (sterile)  523034 100mL

Tyrode's solution 523035 500mL

DNA Loading Buffer [6x] 530001 5mL

DNA Loading Buffer [10x] 530002 5mL

Red Fluorescence Nucleic Acid Stain [10,000x] 530003 5mL

SafeView Nucleic Acid Stain [10,000x] 530004 1mL

RNA Loading Buffer [2x] (Denatured) 530011 1mL

RNA Loading Buffer [5x] (Native) 530012 1mL

TAE Running Buffer [50x] 530013 500mL

100bp PLUS DNA Ladder 530021 100 Loads

1kb PLUS DNA Ladder 530022 100 Loads

TAE Running Buffer [10x] 530101 500mL

TBE Running Buffer [10x] 530102 500mL

DMEM [Glucose free] (with L-glutamine; w/o Phenol red, Sodium
Pyruvate, HEPES)

581001 500ml

DMEM [High Glucose] (w/o Phenol red, L-glutamine, Sodium Pyruvate
& HEPES)

581002 500ml

DMEM [High Glucose] (with Double Antibody, L-glutamine, Phenol
red, HEPES; w/o Sodium Pyruvate)

581003 500ml



DMEM [High Glucose] (with L-glutamine, Phenol red, HEPES; w/o Sodium
Pyruvate)

581004 500ml

DMEM [High Glucose] (with L-glutamine, Phenol red, Sodium Pyruvate; w/o
HEPES)

581005 500ml

DMEM [High Glucose] (with L-glutamine, Phenol red; w/o Sodium Pyruvate,
HEPES)

581006 500ml

DMEM [Low Glucose] (with Double antibody, L-glutamine, Phenol red, Sodium
Pyruvate, HEPES)

581007 500ml

Leibovitz's L-15 581010 500ml

McCoy's 5A (with L-glutamine, Phenol red; w/o Sodium Pyruvate, HEPES) 581011 500ml

McCoy's 5A (with L-glutamine, Phenol red, HEPES; w/o Sodium Pyruvate) 581012 500ml

MEM (with NEAA, L-glutamine, Phenol red; w/o HEPES) 581013 500ml

RPMI-1640 (w/o L-glutamine, Phenol red, Sodium Pyruvate, HEPES) 581014 500ml

RPMI-1640 (with L-glutamine, Phenol red, Sodium Pyruvate, HEPES) 581015 500ml

RPMI-1640 (with Double Antibody, L-glutamine, Phenol red, HEPES; w/o Sodium
Pyruvate)

581016 500ml

DMEM [Glucose free] (with L-glutamine, Phenol red, Sodium Pyruvate; w/o HEPES) 581101 500ml

DMEM [Glucose free] (with Phenol red; w/o L-glutamine, Sodium Pyruvate, HEPES) 581102 500ml

DMEM [High Glucose] (with L-glutamine, Phenol red, Sodium Pyruvate, HEPES) 581103 500ml

DMEM [High Glucose] (with Phenol red; w/o L-glutamine, Sodium Pyruvate,
HEPES)

581104 500ml

DMEM [High Glucose] (with Phenol red, HEPES; w/o L-glutamine, Sodium
Pyruvate)

581105 500ml

DMEM [High Glucose] (with Phenol red, Sodium Pyruvate, HEPES; w/o L-
glutamine)

581106 500ml

DMEM [High Glucose] (with GlutaMAX-I, Phenol red, HEPES; w/o Sodium Pyruvate) 581107 500ml

DMEM [High Glucose] (with GlutaMAX-I, Phenol red, Sodium Pyruvate; w/o HEPES) 581108 500ml

DMEM [Low Glucose] (with L-glutamine, Phenol red, Sodium Pyruvate; w/o HEPES) 581109 500ml

DMEM [Low Glucose] (with Phenol red, HEPES; w/o L-glutamine, Sodium Pyruvate) 581110 500ml

RPMI-1640 [Glucose free] (with L-glutamine, Phenol red; w/o Sodium Pyruvate,
HEPES)

581116 500ml

RPMI-1640 (with L-glutamine, Phenol red; w/o Sodium Pyruvate, HEPES) 581117 500ml

RPMI-1640 (with L-glutamine, Phenol red, HEPES; w/o Sodium Pyruvate) 581118 500ml

RPMI-1640 (with Phenol red; w/o L-glutamine, Sodium Pyruvate, HEPES) 581119 500ml

RPMI-1640 (with GlutaMAX-I, Phenol red; w/o Sodium Pyruvate, HEPES) 581120 500ml

RPMI-1640 (with GlutaMAX-I, Phenol red, HEPES; w/o Sodium Pyruvate) 581121 500ml

RPMI-1640 (with GlutaMAX-I, Phenol red, Sodium Pyruvate, HEPES) 581122 500ml

MEM (with NEAA, Phenol red; w/o L-glutamine, HEPES) 581123 500ml

MEM (with NEAA, L-glutamine, Phenol red, HEPES) 581124 500ml

MEM (with L-glutamine, Phenol red, HEPES; w/o NEAA) 581125 500ml

MEM (with Phenol red; w/o NEAA, L-glutamine, HEPES) 581126 500ml

alpha-MEM (with nucleosides) 581127 500ml

alpha-MEM (w/o nucleosides) 581128 500ml

Medium 199 581129 500ml

IMDM 581130 500ml

DMEM/F-12 (with L-glutamine, Phenol red, Sodium Pyruvate, HEPES) 581131 500ml

DMEM/F-12 (with L-glutamine, Phenol red, Sodium Pyruvate; w/o HEPES) 581132 500ml

DMEM/F-12 (with Phenol red, Sodium Pyruvate; w/o L-glutamine, HEPES) 581133 500ml

DMEM/F-12 (with Phenol red, Sodium Pyruvate, HEPES; w/o L-glutamine) 581134 500ml

Ham's F-12 (with L-glutamine, Phenol red, Sodium Pyruvate; w/o HEPES) 581135 500ml

Ham's F-12 (with Phenol red, Sodium Pyruvate; w/o L-glutamine, HEPES) 581136 500ml

Ham's F-12K (with L-glutamine, Phenol red, Sodium Pyruvate; w/o HEPES) 581137 500ml

Ham's F-12K (with Phenol red, Sodium Pyruvate; w/o L-glutamine, HEPES) 581138 500ml

DNAfect 590001 1ml

Lipofect 2000 590002 1ml

Lipofect 3000 590003 Kit

EDTA [0.5M, pH 8.0] 591001 100ml

EDTA [0.5M, pH 8.0] 591001 500ml

Gentamicin (50mg/ml) 591002 1ml

Gentamicin (50mg/ml) 591002 10ml

MOPS [10x] 591003 100ml

MOPS [10x] 591003 500ml

PBS [1x] (0.01M, pH 7.2-7.4) (powder) 591004  10 x 2L 

PBS [20x] (0.01M, pH 7.2-7.4) 591005 500ml

PBST [1x] (0.01M, pH 7.2-7.4) 591006 500ml

PBST [10x] (0.01M, pH 7.2-7.4) 591007 500ml

Sodium Citrate [0.01mol/L, pH 6.0] (Powder) 591008  1L 

Sodium Citrate [0.01mol/L, pH 6.0] (Powder) 591008  2L 

Sodium Acetate [3M, pH 5.2] 591009 100ml

Sodium Acetate [3M, pH 5.2] 591009 500ml

STE [1x, ph 8.0] 591010 100ml

STE [1x, ph 8.0] 591010 500ml

TBS [1x] (powder) 591011  5 x 1mL 



TBS [1x] (powder) 591011  10 x 1L 

TBS [10x] (powder) 591012  1L 

TBS [20x] 591013  500mL 

TBST [1x] (powder) 591014  5 x 1mL 

TBST [1x] (powder) 591014  10 x 1L 

TBST [1x] 591015 500ml

TBST [10x] (powder) 591016  1L 

TBST [10x] 591017 500ml

TBST [20x] 591018  500mL 

TE (pH 8.0) 591019 100ml

TE (pH 8.0) 591019 500ml

TE [1x] (Powder) 591020 5 x 1L

TE [1x] (Powder) 591020 10 x 1L

Tris-HCL [1M] (pH 7.0) 591021 100ml

Tris-HCL [1M] (pH 7.0) 591021 500ml

Tris-HCL [1M] (pH 7.4) 591022 100ml

Tris-HCL [1M] (pH 7.4) 591022 500ml

Tris-HCL [1M] (pH 7.5) 591023 100ml

Tris-HCL [1M] (pH 7.5) 591023 500ml

Tris-HCL [1M] (pH 8.0) 591024 100ml

Tris-HCL [1M] (pH 8.0) 591024 500ml

Tris-HCL [1M] (pH 8.8) 591025 100ml

Tris-HCL [1M] (pH 8.8) 591025 500ml

Tris-HCL [1M] (pH 9.0) 591026 100ml

Tris-HCL [1M] (pH 9.0) 591026 500ml

Tris-MOPS [10x] 591027 100ml

Tris-MOPS [10x] 591027 500ml


